
04-May-24

Judge: Barbara Nolan

Qualifiers
Suzzane Gilbert and Juno
Lyn Pilling and Ted
Vanessa Maguire and Ray
Min Wells and Jaxson
Teresa Treweek and Scream
Erica Sim and Treads
Angela Briggs and Kassi
Laura Kinghorn and Jordy
Sally Walsh and Maise
Lizzi Gillard and Kina
Geoff Pordon and Moonraker
Sarah Cooper-Bowker and Birdie
Kiri Raharuhi and Storm
Jen Calder and Saf-fire
Anna Hawthorn and Jazz
Linley Barrett and Cooper
Teresa Treweek and Colin

Nelson District Kennel Association

Novice Container – Configuration A



04-May-24

Qualifiers
Lizzi Gillard and Zsizsi
Teresa Treweek and Noise
Sharon Jackson and Kelly
Jane Kennedy and Timing
Suzy Trewavas and Valley

Advanced Container
Judge: Jim Wyeth

Nelson District Kennel Association



04-May-24

Qualifiers
Linda Mortimer and Fling
Rachel Lowe and Mika
Kim Maly and Ben
Michele Craven and Solo

Judge: Shiree Brockie

Nelson District Kennel Association

Excellent Container





04-May-24

Judge: Rachel Rait

Qualifiers
Angela Briggs and Kassi
Vanessa Maguire and Ray
Sarah Cooper-Bowker and Birdie
Lizzi Gillard and Kina
Suzzane Gilbert and Juno
Sally Walsh and Maise
Lyn Pilling and Ted
Gretchen Rasch and Clancy
Karen Dunlea and Tux
Teresa Treweek and Scream
Linley Barrett and Luca
Teresa Treweek and Colin
Anna Hawthorn and Jazz
Linda Humphries and Siku

Nelson District Kennel Association

Novice Container – Configuration B



04-May-24

Qualifiers
Diana Martin and See
Linley Barrett and Blue
Karen Dunlea and Meg
Linda Mortimer and Fling
Nicola Hickling and Daisy
Suzzane Phibbs and Axel

Advanced Interior
Judge: Jim Wyeth

Nelson District Kennel Association



04-May-24

Qualifiers
Diana Martin and Fox
Michele Craven and Solo
Joanne Wilson and Arya
Jill O'Brien and Ninja

Judge: Shiree Brockie

Nelson District Kennel Association

Excellent Interior





04-May-24

Judge: Shiree Brockie

Qualifiers
Erica Sim and Treads
Sarah Cooper-Bowker and Birdie
Lizzi Gillard and Kina
Jen Calder and Saf-fire
Tara Hope and Sky
Lizzi Gillard and Kina
Lola Anderson and Abbie
Laura Kinghorn and Jordy
Sally Walsh and Maise
Alison George and Wish
Anna Hawthorn and Jazz
Suzzane Gilbert and Juno
Nicola Hickling and Ted E Bear
Kiri Raharuhi and Storm
Jane Kennedy and Tinks
Linda Mortimer and Demi

Nelson District Kennel Association

Novice Interior



04-May-24

Qualifiers
Nicola Hickling and Daisy

Advanced Exterior
Judge: Lyn Clearwater

Nelson District Kennel Association



04-May-24

Qualifiers
Michele Craven and Solo
Joanne Wilson and Arya
Kim Maly and Ben

Judge: Lyn Clearwater

Nelson District Kennel Association

Excellent Exterior





04-May-24

Judge: Rachel Rait

Qualifiers
Sharon Jackson and Kelly
Laura Kinghorn and Jordy
Linda Mortimer and Demi
Min Wells and Jaxson
Jane Kennedy and Tinks
Lizzi Gillard and Zsizsi
Lizzi Gillard and Kina
Jen Caldwell and Rory
Nicola Hickling and Ted E Bear
Suzzaner Gilbert and Juno
Teresa Treweek and Scream
Sarah Cooper-Bowker and Birdie
Kiri Raharuhi and Storm
Angela Briggs and Kassi
Vanessa Maguire and Ray
Anna Hawthorn and Skye
Geoff Pordon and Moonraker
Alison George and Wish

Nelson District Kennel Association

Novice Exterior



04-May-24

Qualifiers
Diana Martin and See
Jim Wyeth and Danny
Jane Kennedy and Fergus
Suzy Trewavas and Valley
Valerie Ryan and Jura
Karen Dunlea and Meg
Jill O'Brien and Orca
Jen Calder and Rory
Nicola Hickling and Daisy
Rachel Lowe and Zeke
Suzzane Phibbs and Axel

Advanced Vehicle
Lyn Clearwater

Nelson District Kennel Association



04-May-24

Qualifiers
Jill O'Brien and Ninja
Joanne Wilson and Arya

Master Container
Judge: Shiree Brockie

Nelson District Kennel Association





04-May-24

Judge: Barbara Nolan

Qualifiers
Sarah Cooper-Bowker and Birdie
Kiri Raharuhi and Storm
Nicola Hickling and Ted E Bear
Sally Walsh and Maise
Suzzane Gilbert and Juno
Laura Kinghorn and Jordy
Alison George and Wish
Vanessa Maguire and Ray
Lola Anderson and Oliver
Sharon Jackson and Kelly
Jen Calder and Saf-fire
Teresa Treweek and Scream
Min Wells and Jaxson
Angela Briggs and Kassi
Jane Kennedy and Wish
Lizzi Gillard and Kina
Karen Dunlea and Tux
Teresa Treweek and Colin
Lizzi Giullard and Zsizsi
Anna Hawthorn and Jazz
Tara Hope and Sky
Lyn Piling and Ted
Linda Humphries and Siku

Nelson District Kennel Association

Novice Vehicle






